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※Please see our website http://www.blitz.co.jp/products/suspension/damper_zz-r.html for more details. 
 

Vehicle Information 

Vehicle Model Year Model E/G Model MSRP w/tax MSRP Code No. JAN Code 

NISSAN 

FAIRLADY Z / 350Z 
2003/10- 

2008/12 
HZ33 

VQ35DE 

VQ35HR 
\165,900 \158,000 92761 4959094927617 

Product and price are might be modified for improvement without notice, also, above setting vehicle will discontinue without notice. 

Product Information 

Vehicle Model 

 Set Spring Adjustable Range 

Remarks Code No. 
Front Rear Front Rear 

NISSAN 

FAIRLADY Z / 350Z HZ33 

10.0ｋ 

200mm 

ST 

8.0ｋ 

230mm 

BS 

-65～0 -35～+10 

Confirmed for Roadster  

w/150mm Damping Rate 

Extension Cable 

92761 

Adjustable Range may be different depending on the vehicle. 

Set Spring ・・・ kgf/mm 

※To install the Damping Rate Extension Cable, you may need to make holes in the panel or the speaker board. 

※Spring Type 「ST：Straight Spring ID62 」「BS：Barrel Type or Taper Type」 for Exclusive Spring. 


