BL/TZ INFORMATION

No. 2013-0053EN 2013/6/4 Blitz Co., Ltd.

Additional Application



Vehicle Information											
Vehicle	Model Year Model		E/G Model	MSRP w/tax	RP w/tax MSRP		JAN Code				
NISSAN											
FAIRLADY Z / 350Z	2003/10-	HZ33	VQ35DE	¥165.900	¥158,000	92761	4959094927617				
	2008/12	11200	VQ35HR	1100,000							

Product and price are might be modified for improvement without notice, also, above setting vehicle will discontinue without notice.

Product Information												
	Model	Set Spring		Adjustable Range								
Vehicle		Front	Rear	Front	Rear	Remarks	Code No.					
NISSAN												
FAIRLADY Z / 350Z	HZ33	10.0k	8.0k		-35 ~ +10	Confirmed for Roadster						
		200mm	230mm	-65 ~ 0		w/150mm Damping Rate	92761					
		ST	BS			Extension Cable	I					

Adjustable Range may be different depending on the vehicle.

Set Spring · · · kgf/mm

XTo install the Damping Rate Extension Cable, you may need to make holes in the panel or the speaker board.

**Spring Type 「ST: Straight Spring ID62 」「BS: Barrel Type or Taper Type」 for Exclusive Spring.

**Please see our website http://www.blitz.co.jp/products/suspension/damper_zz-r.html for more details.